Classifica definitiva
1

Classifica  NumFis Cognome

125949 PIZZO

654444 CARRILLO AYALA
512111 BINO

503621 BAROGLIO

5 615325 CRECCHI

6 109392 CONFALONIERI
7 623389 CIMINI
8

9

O I S

630036 PREZIOSI
138499 PORRELLO

10 620501 SCALZO

11 100533 CAROZZO
12 111245 PERRONE

13 608767 MELOCCHI
14 605658 MARZANI

15 604814 VALLOSIO
16 136107 MANCINI

17 144946 MUNARI

18 621533 RANIERI

19 117166 BOLLATI

20 617375 VICHI

21 132350 BERTINETTI
22 126736 CIPRIANI

23 636924 CUOMO

24 509339 FERRARIS
25 133441 PREITE

26 146103 D'ANDRASSI
27 122636 CAFERRI

28 500173 MUNZONE
29 121411 FOIS

30 613777 BERGAMINI
31 600733 ROCCO

32 617854 VITELLI

33 607337 RUSSO

34 643459 IANDOLO
35 654438 SCHWANTES MARANG
36 144101 FLOREANI
37 619069 CASARO

38 603159 SANTARELLI
39 119576 TAGLIARIOL
40 636735 DE SERVI

41 605849 BARBARA
42 616170 MARINOZZI
43 103965 ROTA

44 628680 MANZONI
45 613096 FIORAMANTI
46 630048 MAISTO

47 617847 CORRADO
48 122912 PEDONE

FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA SCHERMA
FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE D'ESCRIME

Spada maschile

Nome

PAOLO

ANDRES MARCEL
GABRIELE
ANDREA
BERNARDO
DIEGO
GABRIELE
ALESSIO
MATTEO
GIACOMO
STEFANO
DENNIS
TOMASO
RAFFAELLO
ANDREA
LORENZO
GIACOMO
ROBERTO
FEDERICO
EDOARDO
ROBERTO
ACHILLE
VALERIO

LUCA

SIMONE
EDOARDO
SERGIO
EDOARDO
MARCO MASSIMILIANO
ENRICO
EMANUELE
GENNAROMARIA
ANDREA
FRANCESCO PIO
ATHOS
FABRIZIO
GIANLUCA
ANDREA
MATTEO
CRISTIANO
FABIO
FEDERICO
ALFREDO
SERGIO
ALESSANDRO
DAVIDE AMODIO
GIACOMO
MATTIA

Del

04/04/83
16/08/80
13/05/91
07/05/87
12/07/95
11/04/79
09/06/94
23/10/99
06/08/86
07/02/95
17/01/79
23/10/77
11/06/94
03/05/90
23/03/92
18/05/87
02/11/91
10/07/93
30/01/78
12/05/95
29/03/86
07/02/83
18/04/98
24/09/89
14/09/86
22/09/90
06/03/83
16/01/88
28/04/82
17/09/96
17/01/94
01/02/98
09/03/94
26/05/00
13/02/85
01/05/91
09/02/96
03/06/93
07/01/83
14/06/95
26/12/95
24/02/96
21/07/75
15/06/99
12/10/93
02/05/96
27/03/97
18/04/83
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Denominazione

CENTRO SPORTIVO AERONAUTICA MILITARE
A.S.D. CLUB SCHERMA BARI

CENTRO SPORTIVO AERONAUTICA MILITARE
CLUB SCHERMA CASALE A.S.D.

C.U.S. SIENA SEZIONE SCHERMA

CENTRO SPORTIVO CARABINIERI - SEZ. SCHE
CENTRO SPORTIVO ESERCITO-SEZIONE SCHE
CIRCOLO DELLA SCHERMA IMOLA BO

ASD. PRO PATRIA ET LIBERTATE BUSTO ARSIZ
C.U.S. CATANIA SEZIONE SCHERMA

CENTRO SPORTIVO AERONAUTICA MILITARE
A.D.S. ACCADEMIA SCHERMA MARCHESA TO
A.S.PICCOLO TEATRO MILANO A.S.D.
BERGAMASCA SCHERMA CREBERG

CENTRO SPORTIVO AERONAUTICA MILITARE
CLUB SCHERMA FOLIGNO A.S.D.

C.D.S. LIGURIA GENOVA

FIAMME ORO ROMA

A.S.PICCOLO TEATRO MILANO A.S.D.

C.U.S. SIENA SEZIONE SCHERMA

ASS. SCHERMA PRO VERCELLI

A.S.PICCOLO TEATRO MILANO A.S.D.

CLUB SCHERMISTICO PARTENOPEO

CENTRO SPORTIVO ESERCITO-SEZIONE SCHE
ASD. PRO PATRIA ET LIBERTATE BUSTO ARSIZ
DIAMANTE SCHERMA A.S.D.

A.S.D. S.EE.F. VIRTUS SCHERMA BO

CLUB SCHERMA ACIREALE CT

ISEF "EUGENIO MEDA" TORINO A.S.D.

A.D.S. ACCADEMIA SCHERMA MARCHESA TO
A.S.D. SINTOFARM SCHERMA KOALA

CLUB SCHERMISTICO PARTENOPEO

CLUB SCHERMA FORMIA A .S.D.

C.S. DAUNO FOGGIA A.S.D.

ROMA FENCING A.S.D.

CLUB SCHERMA LAME FRIULANE A.S.D.
SCHERMA TREVISO A.S.D.

FIAMME ORO ROMA

CENTRO SPORTIVO AERONAUTICA MILITARE
CLUB SCHERMA LEGNANO A.S.D.

ASS. SCHERM. BRESSO A.S.D.

S.D.S.CESARE POMPILIO GENOVA

CENTRO SPORTIVO CARABINIERI - SEZ. SCHE
CLUB SCHERMA ACIREALE CT

FIAMME ORO ROMA

CLUB SCHERMISTICO PARTENOPEO

CLUB SCHERMISTICO PARTENOPEO

A.S.D. CLUB SCHERMA PESARO
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Classifica

49
50

53
54

56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76

78
79
80
81
82

84

86
87

89

91
92
93
94
95

97

64
NumFis Cognome

617878 DAMIANI
641612 VOLPI
622504 PAOLINI
606097 BARIONOVI
629055 TORACCA
509055 TRAGER
629659 MEUTI
617645 FERRARI
624420 SALEMI
139159 DINUCCI
601920 SANSONE
619426 SABATINI
614675 TRIVELLI
616470 LUCCI
600307 MAESTRI
107835 DI BELLA
500183 BERTOLAZZI
135038 MEI
606531 DI COSTE
610213 MOSI
621647 ESPOSITO
638875 MARTINI
600953 MARCHETTI
606661 RENZO
610669 CORONA
606950 PIAGNANI
605258 BRUTTINI
627876 PAVEL
608568 D'ACCOLTI
140669 DONATI
606604 CANEPA

626630 ZANCANELLA

612845 BUZZI
620249 VENZA
619628 GUSSONI
607095 RUTIGLIANO
625441 BENEDETTI
623023 BIANCO
603927 BONADEI
621321 CONCILIO
615456 PORTA
613971 BUZZI
507877 SPERANZA
626157 LIZZA
606670 BILATO
636357 MARENCO
616533 FUOCHI
113768 ZOCCALI
602800 LUISON

Spada maschile

FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA SCHERMA

FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE D'ESCRIME
Classifica definitiva

Nome Del

STEFANO 23/04/93
FEDERICO 06/06/98
GIACOMO 20/07/98
RICCARDO 09/07/95
LORENZO 29/04/98
MATTEO 16/04/88
ANDREA 30/07/98
ALESSANDRO 05/09/96
LORENZO 08/02/97
GIANFILIPPO 12/01/88
MATTEO 22/08/96
DAVIDE 01/08/96
SERGIO 01/04/96
FRANCESCO 07/08/95
TOMAS 06/07/90
ALESSANDRO 02/02/65
MASSIMILIANO 26/10/87
LUCA 06/07/83
SAMUELE 08/01/95
FRANCESCO 28/06/92
SIMONE 18/11/93
COSIMO 27/01/97
LUCA 11/03/94
GUGLIELMO 06/10/93
DOMENICO 12/04/94
FRANCESCO 31/12/95
LORENZO 14/11/91
CLAUDIU-MARIAN 13/03/96
ALESSANDRO 14/07/90
STEFANO 08/01/90
FILIPPO 22/12/91
AMEDEO 15/04/98
LORENZO 02/04/94
WILLIAM 12/02/95
ALESSANDRO 02/09/96
JACOPO 21/07/93
LORENZO 07/03/88
GABRIELE 16/03/96
DAVIDE 31/01/93
PIERPAOLO 27/01/96
GIOVANNI 07/03/98
GIOVANNI BATTISTA 29/02/96
VALERIO 27/10/88
ALESSANDRO 07/01/97
EDOARDO 13/06/93
FEDERICO 04/02/98
FRANCESCO 19/03/97
SIMONE 04/10/79
GIANLUCA 02/07/90
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S.D.S.CESARE POMPILIO GENOVA
A.S.PICCOLO TEATRO MILANO A.S.D.
CIRCOLO SCHERMISTICO FORLIVESE

CLUB SCHERMISTICO PARTENOPEO

C.U.S. SIENA SEZIONE SCHERMA

CLUB SCHERMA PISA ANTONIO DI CIOLO ASD
A.S.D. FRASCATI SCHERMA

A.S.D. CHITI SCHERMA PISTOIA

C.U.S. CATANIA SEZIONE SCHERMA

CLUB SCHERMA FORMIA A .S.D.

ASS. SCHERMA PRO VERCELLI

FIAMME ORO ROMA

S.D.S.CESARE POMPILIO GENOVA
A.S.PICCOLO TEATRO MILANO A.S.D.
CIRCOLO SCHERMISTICO FORLIVESE

CLUB SCHERMA ACIREALE CT

C.D.S. MANGIAROTTI A.S.D.

CENTRO SPORTIVO GENOVA SCHERMA A.S.D
A.S.D. SCHERMA LAME AZZURRE BRINDISI
CLUB SCHERMA FIRENZE A.S.D.

CLUB SCHERMISTICO PARTENOPEO

CLUB SCHERMA PISA ANTONIO DI CIOLO ASD
CLUB SCHERMA PISA ANTONIO DI CIOLO ASD
FIAMME ORO ROMA

G.S. "P. GIANNONE"

A.S.D. CIRCOLO SCHERMISTICO UMBRO

G.S. FIAMME AZZURRE

A.S.D. CHITI SCHERMA PISTOIA

ROMA FENCING A.S.D.

SOCIETA' DEL GIARDINO MILANO ASD
CENTRO SPORTIVO GENOVA SCHERMA A.S.D
A.D.S. ACCADEMIA SCHERMA MARCHESA TO
A.D.S. ACCADEMIA SCHERMA MARCHESA TO
CLUB SCHERMA TARANTO A.S.D.

ASD. PRO PATRIA ET LIBERTATE BUSTO ARSIZ
ASS. SCHERMA PRO VERCELLI
PENTAMODENA A.S.D.

A.S. UDINESE SEZ. SCHERMA

CLUB SCHERMA LEGNANO A.S.D.

G.S. "P. GIANNONE"

ROMA FENCING A.S.D.

CLUB SCHERMA CASALE A.S.D.

A.S.D. AXA SCHERMA

ACCADEMIA OLIMPICA BENEVENTANA DI SC
A.P.D. PIETRO MICCA BIELLA

A.D.S. ACCADEMIA SCHERMA MARCHESA TO
A.S.D. C.S. PETTORELLI PIACENZA

ROMA FENCING A.S.D.

ROMA FENCING A.S.D.
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Classifica

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108

110
111
112
113
114

116

118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139

141
142
143
144

146

NumFis

610672
134753
123418
620209
606102
123387
510223
600266
611947
608973
146043
636223
605610
613021
621962
137417
132777
146205
135377
147083
620584
618720
611811
122719
608148
132886
103115
142494
623324
654458
604238
509349
101074
610095
117023
601999
624724
604005
616184
619918
504925
124661
608972
624494
138801
614729
149764
622851
120021

FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA SCHERMA
FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE D'ESCRIME

Classifica definitiva
128

Cognome

DE SIRE
GAROSCI
BAROGLIO
GIANCAMILLI
EFROSININ
FALCINI

DE SANTIS
CITRO

TIMO
REPETTO
GALLO
GIAOUINTO
FEDELI
ANDREANA
LEONE
PELISSETTI
ROTA
CAMEROTA
BUONO
BERETTA
CANZONERI
CROCE
RATTO
SPEZZAFERRO
LA MASTRA
LOCATI
PIANCA
MASSONE
FALCONE
CAMPOS ZARATE
BARDINE
CONCILIO

DI GIORGIO
FELICI

SALA
PELLEGRINI
CANDIDA DE MATTEO
PRISTERA'
BRAVETTI
ANDRESINI
CAPURSO
CORTIGIANI
PITRUZZELLO
PIERETTI
CANNOBIO
SANTILIO
D'ANGELO
BUDANI
MAGNANI

Spada maschile

Nome

ROBERTO
CLAUDIO
SIMONE
FRANCESCO
ALEXEFEI
GIACOMO
TULLIO
FABRIZIO
DAVIDE
GIOVANNI
CARLO
JORGEANTONIO
ALESSANDRO
GIAN MARCO
ALBERTO
ANDREA
CARLO

FABIO

ALESSIO
MATTEO
DAVIDE
SAMUELE
FRANCESCO
ALBERTO MARIA
ANDREA ETTORE
DAVIDE
GIULIANO
FILIPPO
GIORGIO
ANDRES FELIPE
RICCARDO
FRANCESCO
DOMENICO
SIMONE
EMANUELE
MARCO
ALBERTO
MATTIA
CLAUDIO
PIERFRANCESCO
ALESSANDRO
CARLO FEDERICO
FEDERICO
MATTEO
FILIPPO
VINCENZO
FRANCESCO
LORENZO
CRISTIANO

Del

14/02/94
15/04/82
12/08/81
28/02/90
05/06/95
19/11/81
21/05/86
17/08/92
13/11/97
21/09/93
13/05/89
19/06/92
13/07/91
20/09/94
04/04/95
21/04/87
11/01/70
14/01/89
11/05/87
21/09/88
24/09/98
10/11/95
16/08/95
19/06/82
28/08/91
24/06/87
25/12/54
03/09/90
05/09/94
04/09/83
01/07/88
17/04/90
02/03/73
04/04/96
01/10/79
01/06/90
05/08/96
18/11/94
01/07/96
21/06/97
17/12/87
17/05/86
02/08/93
11/05/96
16/09/87
19/02/96
06/10/93
03/10/97
18/12/76
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Denominazione

G.S. "P. GIANNONE"

C.D.S. MANGIAROTTI A.S.D.

CLUB SCHERMA CASALE A.S.D.

FIAMME ORO ROMA

CIRCOLO SCHERMISTICO FORLIVESE
CHIAVARI SCHERMA A.S.D.

G.S. FIAMME AZZURRE

CLUB SCHERMISTICO PARTENOPEO

C.D.S. MANGIAROTTI A.S.D.

A.S.D. CATANIA SCHERMA

C.S.NEDO NADI

CLUB SCHERMISTICO PARTENOPEO

C.D.S. MANGIAROTTI A.S.D.

BERGAMASCA SCHERMA CREBERG

C.D.S. MANGIAROTTI A.S.D.

A.D.S. ACCADEMIA SCHERMA MARCHESA TO
A.S.PICCOLO TEATRO MILANO A.S.D.

CLUB SCHERMA FORMIA A.S.D.

A.S.D. CLUB SCHERMA BARI

C.U.S. PAVIA SEZIONE SCHERMA

ISEF "EUGENIO MEDA" TORINO A.S.D.
ACC.SCH.BERNARDI FERRARA a.s.d.

CENTRO SPORTIVO GENOVA SCHERMA A.S.D
C.S.NEDO NADI

MICHELIN SPORT CLUB TO

C.D.S. MANGIAROTTI A.S.D.

A.S.D. S.EE.F. VIRTUS SCHERMA BO

C.U.S. PAVIA SEZIONE SCHERMA

CENTRO SPORTIVO GENOVA SCHERMA A.S.D
ROMA FENCING A.S.D.

CIRCOLO SCHERMA LA SPEZIA

A.S.PICCOLO TEATRO MILANO A.S.D.
CIRCOLO SCHERMISTICO MATERA

CIRC. SCHERMA FIRENZE ROBERTO RAGGET
CLUB SCHERMA LEGNANO A.S.D.

ASS. SCHERM. BRESSO A.S.D.

CLUB SCHERMA PISA ANTONIO DI CIOLO ASD
A.S.PICCOLO TEATRO MILANO A.S.D.

C.U.S. SIENA SEZIONE SCHERMA

MICHELIN SPORT CLUB TO

PENTAMODENA A.S.D.

SOC. GINNASTICA TRIESTINA A.S.D.

A.S.D. CATANIA SCHERMA

CLUB SCHERMA FOLIGNO A.S.D.

ASS. SCHERMA PRO VERCELLI

CLUB SCHERMA TARANTO A.S.D.

C.D.FIORETTO PESCARA
LAME TREVIGIANE M° ETTORE GESLAO A.S.D
VERONASCHERMA ASD

Eois (@



Classifica

147

150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164

166
167
168
169
170

172

174
175

177
178

180

182
183
184

188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195

NumFis

650969
119712
624479
504438
103512
621568
636275
628235
605034
625385
140295
504312
604133
625382
607431
621590
632882
630138
625560
625384
639697
619841
623610
500324
611223
608801
604747
615892
605431
616620
623801
133140
124056
601882
134840
613901
605714
623751
627509
631355
624629
601295
146567
610216
611261
631217
622026
640669
626971

FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA SCHERMA
FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE D'ESCRIME

Classifica definitiva

256

Cognome
PATERLINI

BONSIGNORE ZANGHTI'

PALADINA
ZULIANI
VANNUCCI
LEONARDUZZI
BEZZO
FIORETTI
SPADA
MAGNANI
GIANOTTI
MAGGIO
SORTINO
MACCHIONI
BALDACCI
FRALEONI
VARENGO
CAUDO
MANNI
CORSINI
CICERO
BENIFEI
NUNZIATA
BOFFANO
LEOMBRUNO
VILLA
CANFORA
RISICATO
RASILE
ABATE
MUSSO
UFFICIALI
VICHI
FUNGHI

BEN AMARA
FERRUCCI
PASTORINO
POLIDORO
CAROLI
ROSSI SIRENA
BUZZACCHINO
NORIS
MONTIXI
STOPPONI
TANFONI
VACCARI
PASCHETTO
CINI
BERARDUCCI

Spada maschile

Nome

ANDREA
RICCARDO
MICHELE
CLAUDIO
DINO
FRANCESCO
DARIO
SIMONE
TULIUS
FRANCESCO
FRANCESCO
ALESSANDRO
SIMONE
GIANMARCO
LUCA
FILIPPO
PIETRO
DOMENICO
GIANLUCA
FRANCESCO
SERGIO
AIMO
RENATO
ENRICO
MARCO
ANDREA
LUCIANO
GABRIELE
LUCIO
RICCARDO
JACOPO
ANDREA
TOMMASO
ALESSANDRO
TAHAR
PAOLO

OLMI PAOLO
ANDREA
AKIM
ENRICO
GIANPAOLO
AMEDEO
ALBERTO
LAPO
MARCO
GIULIO
DAVIDE
ALESSANDRO
CARLO

Del

07/03/00
15/01/65
14/03/97
07/04/89
29/03/67
02/06/97
25/07/98
16/05/95
28/06/94
26/01/96
24/02/87
13/12/87
08/10/94
01/08/96
06/08/92
27/11/92
24/10/00
08/05/98
30/08/95
12/02/96
02/09/98
08/04/96
07/07/93
19/05/87
31/07/92
21/08/93
26/03/91
02/06/96
03/09/94
09/05/99
27/12/97
22/11/84
15/10/72
13/07/85
03/08/87
15/01/94
03/02/95
16/11/95
30/08/98
30/09/95
29/11/99
29/12/92
13/01/93
01/05/96
22/06/93
20/01/98
15/06/96
31/05/99
25/01/00
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Denominazione

A.S.D. SINTOFARM SCHERMA KOALA

IMP. PETRARCA SCHERMA SSD. AR.L.

CLUB SCHERMA FOLIGNO A.S.D.

A.S.D. SAN OUIRINO SCHERMA

C.S.ARETINO A.S.D.

CLUB SCHERMA LAME FRIULANE A.S.D.
C.D.S. MANGIAROTTI A.S.D.

CLUB SCHERMA SAN NICOLA ASD

CIRCOLO SCHERMISTICO FORLIVESE
PENTAMODENA A.S.D.

CIRCOLO SCHERMA GIUSEPPE DELFINO IVRE
A.D.S. CLUB SCHERMA RAPALLO GE

CLUB SCHERMA ACIREALE CT
PENTAMODENA A.S.D.

CIRCOLO SCHERMISTICO FORLIVESE
AC.D'ARMI MUSUMECI GRECO1878 SSDRL
A.D.S. ACCADEMIA SCHERMA MARCHESA TO
FIAMME ORO ROMA

PENTAMODENA A.S.D.

PENTAMODENA A.S.D.

A.S.D. CATANIA SCHERMA

A.S.D. CHITI SCHERMA PISTOIA

PAX A.S.D.

CENTRO SPORTIVO GENOVA SCHERMA A.S.D
A.S.D. CHITI SCHERMA PISTOIA
BERGAMASCA SCHERMA CREBERG

C.D.S. LIGURIA GENOVA

MARE AZZURRO ACIREALE A.S.D.

CLUB SCHERMA FORMIA A.S.D.

ISEF "EUGENIO MEDA" TORINO A.S.D.
S.D.S.CESARE POMPILIO GENOVA
GRIFOSCHERMA IMOLA BO

ROMA FENCING A.S.D.

A.D.S. ACCADEMIA SCHERMA MARCHESA TO
C.U.S. CAGLIARI SEZ. SCHERMA

CUS BOLOGNA SEZ.SCHERMA

C.D.S. MANGIAROTTI A.S.D.

A.S.D. C.S. PETTORELLI PIACENZA
MONTIGN.MARZOC.SENIGALLIA A.S.D.

LAME TREVIGIANE M° ETTORE GESLAO A.S.D
A.S.D. CATANIA SCHERMA

BERGAMASCA SCHERMA CREBERG

CLUB SCHERMA CAGLIARI

CLUB SCHERMA FIRENZE A.S.D.

C.U.S. SIENA SEZIONE SCHERMA

CIRCOLO SCHERMA CASTELFRANCO VENETO
A.P.D. PIETRO MICCA BIELLA

A.S.D. CIRCOLO SCHERMISTICO UMBRO
CLUB SCHERMA FOLIGNO A.S.D.

¢+ [oaron |

Tecis



PINO
Evidenziato


.- FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA SCHERMA
N, FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE D'ESCRIME

Classifica definitiva Spada maschile
9.999

Classifica  NumFis Cognome Nome Del
196 620721 FERGNANI DENNI 18/05/91
197 613957 DIPANATI TIZIANO 06/04/94
198 603924 NUCCIO FEDERICO 11/01/92
199 641322 RULLO LUCA 20/08/97
200 613774 ZANIN ANDREA 17/11/86
201 148593 TERZIANO ROBERTO 18/03/90
202 616778 VILLANI DEMETRIO 11/08/95
203 124835 BRUNO ALEXIS 08/04/83
204 627586 DE MOLA DANIEL 21/10/99
205 611773 ESPOSITO CARMINE 01/08/94
206 623752 CURATOLO FRANCESCO MATTEO 21/10/98
207 617661 MAULA ALESSANDRO 19/04/95
208 607321 BULGARI OMAR 28/04/91
209 606119 FOCI MANUEL 06/09/92
210 648913 KADAME BABACAR 21/12/88
602892 MURANA LUCA 07/07/92

212 601531 SCARSI SIMONE 01/03/94
617985 TRADARDI EUGENIO 15/07/97

214 631775 DILIBERTO LUCA 24/12/99
215 614705 SORDONI MATTIA 02/03/96
216 601448 GASPAROTTI FILIPPO MARIA 24/01/93
600110 MERIGGI FEDERICO 08/09/86

629166 DE GASPARI SIMONE 18/06/93

219 613027 GRILLONE FEDERICO 03/10/93
220 600085 SOLINAS NICOLO 10/04/90
221 653594 CARTA MARCELLO 23/04/98
222 625782 BELLI FEDERICO 05/11/98
648189 LA TORRE PIERLUCA 19/10/98

224 508440 CHIONNA CASTELLI MATTEO 15/07/87
613705 ENNE MARCO 13/04/97

226 611295 PALLAVICINI STEFANO 09/04/92
227 125135 FERGONZI MARCO ALESSIO 02/04/85
228 624430 MIGLIORE ANGELO 27/05/97
229 613409 CAPUANO VITO 25/04/97
651235 FORNARI DAVIDE 31/12/99

231 630010 VISMARA FEDERICO 10/07/97
232 601533 BOCCA DARIO 10/04/90
233 148294 MASSETTI FLAVIO 07/05/91
234 616588 FUCCARO ROBERTO 01/07/94
235 138276 VARONE FRANCESCO 24/06/81
114691 TOVANI LORENZO 11/10/77

617446 CASTIGLIONI ALBERTO 26/03/98

238 601008 ANGOTTI MATTIA 04/02/93
239 626195 AMBROSETTI LORENZO 21/10/97
650763 SILVAROLI STEFANO 24/12/98

241 615029 RICCIONI LEONARDO 02/06/96
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Denominazione

CENTRO SCHERMA LATINA ASS. SPOR.DILET.
FIAMME ORO ROMA

ASD. PRO PATRIA ET LIBERTATE BUSTO ARSIZ
SCHERMA REGGIO A.S.D.

A.S.D. BRIANZASCHERMA

A.D.S. ACCADEMIA SCHERMA MARCHESA TO
ACC.SCH.BERNARDI FERRARA a.s.d.

C.D.S. LIGURIA GENOVA

ISEF "EUGENIO MEDA" TORINO A.S.D.

ASSDC KORYO NA

A.S.D. C.S. PETTORELLI PIACENZA

A.P.D. PIETRO MICCA BIELLA

A.D.S. ACCADEMIA SCHERMA MARCHESA TO
C.S. APUANO A.S.D.

C.S. APUANO A.S.D.

A.S.D. CHITI SCHERMA PISTOIA

A.D.S. ACCADEMIA SCHERMA MARCHESA TO
ISEF "EUGENIO MEDA" TORINO A.S.D.

A.D.S. ACCADEMIA SCHERMA MARCHESA TO
CLUB SCHERMA ANCONA A.S.D.

A.S.D. BRIANZASCHERMA
ACC.SCH.BERNARDI FERRARA a.s.d.

C.U.S. PADOVA SEZ. SCHERMA

FIORE DEI LIBERI CIVIDALE UD

A.P.D. SPORT FULL TIME

A.S.PICCOLO TEATRO MILANO A.S.D.

A.S.D. SINTOFARM SCHERMA KOALA

ROMA FENCING A.S.D.

CLUB SCHERMA LA FARNESIANA

CLUB SCHERMA CAGLIARI

C.D.S. MANGIAROTTI A.S.D.

A.S.PICCOLO TEATRO MILANO A.S.D.
A.S.D.CONAD SCHERMA MODICA

CIRCOLO CANOTTIERI BARION S.C.A.S.D.
VERONASCHERMA ASD

A.S.D. SINTOFARM SCHERMA KOALA

CLUB SCHERMA CASALE A.S.D.

A.S.D. SCHERMA TERAMO

A.S.D. ACCADEMIA D'ARMI ATHOS
PENTAMODENA A.S.D.

A.S.D. CLUB SCHERMA PESARO

CIRCOLO DELLA SCHERMA MONTEBELLUNA
CLUB SCHERMA LAMEZIA A.S.D.CZ

A.D.S. CLUB SCHERMA RAPALLO GE

A.P.D. GALASSPORT CAMPOBASSO

A.S.D. ACCADEMIA DELLA SCHERMA FERMO




